
43821320

1556225340

43075563

43016317

43068468

43077659

43629365

41243330

43824299

43815817

43052109

1530813056

43823976

1557339471

10 a 17h

15 a 18h

12 a 16h

15 a 18h

14 a 18h

15 a 19h

15 a 20h

10 a 17h

10 a 17h

15:30 a 19:30h

16 a 19h

10 a 17h

17 a 21h

15:30 a 21h

Centros de Jubilados

Comuna 1

Av. Independencia 1111

Bartolome Mitre 1741

Chacabuco 1294

Chacabuco 1174

Cochabamba 1360

Estados Unidos 924

Garay Juan de Av. 463

Salta 1301

San Jose 243

Virrey Ceballos 549

Virrey Cevallos 742

Luis Saenz Peña 1805

San Jose 683

San Jose 543

Solis 1154

Upsa - Volar

Tiempo de Encuentro   

Nuevos Horizontes

Bienvenidos

 San Pedro Telmo

18 De Abril

Mis Mejores Años

La Puesta Del Sol

Plaza Constitucion

La Casa De Angela

Espacio Porteño

Dr. Ramon Carrillo

Mons.

S. Nicolas

S. Telmo

S. Telmo

Const.

Const.

S. Telmo

Const.

Mons.

Mons.

Mons.

Const.

Mons.

Mons.

Const.

DirecciónNombre
del Centro

Barrio Teléfono Horario

Apejura Asoc de Pens y
Jub de la Rep. Argentina A.C.

El Porvenir
de San Telmo

Asoc Civil Ctro.de
Jub Gastronomicos

43042753
Int 342


